Technical Datasheet 10 April 2026
Surface Mounted LED Downlight
This surface-mounted slim downlight features a die-cast aluminum construction. Its sleek
design and minimal profile make it suitable for various indoor lighting applications.
Product Overview
Professional Surface Mounted LED Downlight
This high-performance surface mounted LED downlight features premium components for reliable, long-term illumination. Engineered with a
special design to prevent light leakage, it offers a clean, uniform output perfect for residential, office, and hospitality environments. The fixture is
designed for easy installation and low-maintenance operation, providing an energy-efficient solution for diverse interior lighting needs.
Technical Specifications
Performance Metrics
120 °
Beam Angle
25000 hrs
Lifespan
80 e
CRI
Power Options 6W, 12W, 18W, 24W
Color Temperature 3000K, 4000K, 6500K
Dimmable No
Voltage 100-240V
Model Variants
Model Specifications
Item Number Watts Flux Dimensions (mm)
L-DL-0011-6W 6W 330lm ¦120*35
L-DL-0011-12W 12W 780lm ¦170*35
L-DL-0011-18W 18W 1250lm ¦225*35
L-DL-0011-24W 24W 1680lm ¦300*35
L-DL-0021-6W 6W 330lm 122*122*35
L-DL-0021-12W 12W 780lm 173*173*35
L-DL-0021-18W 18W 1250lm 227*227*35
L-DL-0021-24W 24W 1680lm 300*300*35
Rooms 05–15, 13A/F South Tower, World Finance Centre, Harbour City, 17 Canton Rd, Tsim Sha Tsui, Kowloon, Hong Kong
Applications
Recommended Use
• Residential/Home
• Office
• Restaurant
• Hotel
• Supermarket
Rooms 05–15, 13A/F South Tower, World Finance Centre, Harbour City, 17 Canton Rd, Tsim Sha Tsui, Kowloon, Hong Kong